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400m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result

0776
2 0582
3 0427
4 0079
5 0581
6 0786
7 0889
8 0428
9 0853
10 0815
11 0082
12 0820
13 0762
14 0544
15 0784
16 0407
17 0217
18 0375
19 0777
20 0492
21 0236
22 0814
23 0604
24 0891
25 0758
26 0500
27 0129
28 0310
29 0811
30 0633
31 0055
32 0142
33 0813
34 0352
35 0759
36 0367
37 0608
38 0229
39 0227
40 0490
41 0044
42 0133
43 0107
44 0931
45 0779
46 0366
47 0635

KANISHKANN A/L NATHAN
AVINASHWER AUSTIN MURUGAN
MUHAMMAD AMMAR AIMAN BIN NOR AZ
AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT

WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA
EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR

NAH SOON ANN

MOHAMAD RAZY HAFIZUL BIN MOHAMA
EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT
MUHAMMAD YAFIK HAKIMI BIN AZMIR
MOHAMAD FAJRI BIN MOHD ALI
MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN MOHD ZA
MUHAMMAD KHUZAIRI BIN MAZLAN
DENISHWAR A/L YANASEGRAN
FARISH NAZMI B. ISHAK
MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI

MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN MUHAMMAD ZUBI

LUTHFATUL IMTIHAN BIN NORSHAHZU
AHMAD AMIR AIMAN B. MD KAMARUDI
AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS

SHASI KUNAR SANKERAN

DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI

ZACHARY HASHYM ARIF JONES

YAP CHUN WAN

MUHAMMAD THAQIF LUTFI BIIN AZMA
AHMAD DARWISY FIRDAUS BIN MOHD
HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL

TYLER MARTIN

MUHAMMAD AZAMUDDIN ZUL FAHMI
HAFIZUDDIN AKHBAR BIN MOHD MOHI
NG MING YEW

VIVIAN SANJAY AL MICHAEL

THARVEN NAIDU A/L GOPAL NAIDU
ALl IMRAN B. MOHD WAZIR
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HAIKAL BIN MOHD
MUHAMMAD ZAKI ISMA BIN ROMLE
IFWAD HAIDHAR BIN MOHD ROSDI
MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN AZMI

HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ADNAN

SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS

LIM JET

AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI
MUHAMMAD AZEEM MIIQAEL BIN SULA
MUHAMMAD FIKRI HAKIM BIN JEMIZA
MOHD NAIM B. ZAMBAHARI
MUHAMMAD AKIF ZIKRY BIN ZULKIFL
NUR MUHAMMAD ARIS PUTRA BIN HAS

PERAK

KOM

MSN PARA

MSN SARAWAK
KOM

PERAK

HELP UNIVERSITY
MSN PARA
WIPERS

SUKMA JOHOR
MSN SARAWAK
SUKMA JOHOR
POA TERENGGANU

SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (Ml ATHLETIC

PERAK
KEDAH

KELAB OLAHRAGA GARUDA/APPGM-

SDG

PERLIS

PERAK

PONS (SUKMA)
TENTERA DARAT
SUKMA JOHOR
GFG CLUB

HELP UNIVERSITY
POA TERENGGANU
PONS (SUKMA)
MELAKA

MSN SELANGOR
SUKMA JOHOR
ALPHA SSN JOHOR
KAWAN ATHLETICS
MELAKA

SUKMA JOHOR
SMK ZA'BA

POA TERENGGANU
PERLIS

SSMP GAMBANG
AMJAY

AMJAY

PONS (SUKMA)
KAWAN ATHLETICS
MELAKA

BEECITY SQUAD
PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR
PERAK

PERLIS

ALPHA SSN JOHOR

49.36
50.72
50.74
51.08
51.44
51.49
51.54
51.65
51.76
51.80
51.96
52.14
52.16
52.29
52.56
52.69

52.88

52.96
52.99
53.12
53.18
53.25
53.33
53.64
53.80
53.81
54.10
54.41
54.56
54.60
54.67
54.77
55.08
55.22
55.54
55.58
55.64
55.67
56.31
56.41
56.49
56.77
56.94
56.98
57.01
57.07
57.22
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0915
0106
0135
0474
0018
0012
0047
0231
0349
0145
0439
0426
0694
0095
0703
0918
0020
0905
0919
0392
0906
0230
0609
0698
0893
0212
0207
0709
0920
0914
0693
0043
0697
0904
0192
0913
0912
0909
0691
0867
0869
0034
0871
0737
0456
0614
0206
0056
0761
0822

TAN KAR KIEN

SANTOSH MAHENDRAN

MUHAMMAD DANIEL BIN SAFRI
AHMAD LUTHFAN BIN AHMAD SAFWAN
KEVINDIRAN A/L PADMANATHAN
GAVIN FEBRIANSYAH BIN NUVI NURD
SEAN HUE SHER HENG

MUHAMMAD MIRZA FITRI BIN MOHD F
AEMIL DANIAL BIN ARMIZAD
MUHAMMAD ADAM NAIMI BIN HAMZAH
MUHAMMAD FAIZ HAIZAT BIN ROSDI
AHMAD FIZZI BIN ROSNI

TAN ZHENG YU

AKMAL BIN KIFFLYZA

YAP CHONG VI

THAM YI HONG

VIKASH DEV A/L MURUGAN

HAM YI SWEN

WONG EE XIANG

MOHAMED FARIS IRFAN BIN HABIBUL
LEE HAN

MUHAMMAD NAJMI BIN MOHD NAZRI
LOH ZI THONG

HINZ WONG TZE HEIN

ADRIEL YONG JOON KIT

HARESH KUMAR SAl

RESHVEENRAAJ A/L SINGAM

CHING WEI XIANG

LING XUAN LE

LAU JUN JAY

ON KEN HAO

AVINASH A/L KUMARESAN

LAW ZHEN HOE

WONG ZI JIE

TEW GUANG LIANG

IN CHERN HAO

TAN KAl SUEN

CHONG JING JIE

LIEW CHENG YI

CHONG NING EN LUYANNE

CHONG YIT HIN

DHEEVESH SARAVANAN

MUHAMMAD AQIL KHAIRANI

SURESH KUMAR A/L KALAIMANI

WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN ROMELI
MUHAMMAD SAIFUL BIN ABDUL RAHIM
SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWA
FARISH ADLY BIN MOHD FAIZAL MAZ
ILMAN HAKIM BIN MAZAKI

EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAH

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG
BEECITY SQUAD

MELAKA

TEAM MAG

KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA
KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA
KAWAN ATHLETICS

AMJAY

SMK ZA'BA

MELAKA

MSN PARA

MSN PARA

TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL

MSN SARAWAK

TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA
SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

PERLIS

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

AMJAY

TEAM ANTELOPE ATHLETICS
TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL

HELP UNIVERSITY

FALCON ATHLETICS

FALCON ATHLETICS

TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL

KAWAN ATHLETICS

TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL
SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG

TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL

WIPERS

WIPERS

MBP)

WIPERS

PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV
PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR
THE BEST

FALCON ATHLETICS

KAWAN ATHLETICS

POA TERENGGANU

SUKMA JOHOR

57.71
57.77
57.86
58.07
58.18
58.42
58.54
58.60
58.61
58.70
58.96
59.05
59.23
59.61
59.90
59.94
60.02
60.21
60.24
60.25
61.26
61.37
61.50
61.88
61.97
62.08
62.15
62.30
62.43
62.91
62.97
63.37
63.55
65.09
65.22
66.47
76.43
79.49
93.78
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

DNS 0362 JIVINESH A/L ARUMUGAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SUPERSTAR

DNS 0870 CHOO QI HEN WIPERS DNS
DNS 0497 EZRA JAMES SIMON PONS (SUKMA) DNS
DNS 0858 SYED SYAHMIE DARWISY WIPERS DNS

DNS 0852 LIM JENG YAW WIPERS DNS
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time
G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 13
1 0375  LUTHFATUL IMTIHAN BIN NORSHAHZU PERLIS 52.96 q
2 0500  AHMAD DARWISY FIRDAUS BIN MOHD PONS (SUKMA) 53.81
3 0227  HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ADNAN AMJAY 56.31
4 0779  MOHD NAIM B. ZAMBAHARI PERAK 57.01
5 0106  SANTOSH MAHENDRAN BEECITY SQUAD 57.77
6 0012  GAVIN FEBRIANSYAH BIN NUVI NURD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 58.42
7 0694  TAN ZHENG YU TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 59.23
DNS 0867  CHONG NING EN LUYANNE WIPERS -
Heat 2 of 13
1 0544  DENISHWAR A/L YANASEGRAN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (Ml ATHLETIC 52.29 q
2 0784  FARISH NAZMI B. ISHAK PERAK 52.56 q
3 0229  MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN AZMI AMJAY 55.67
4 0107 MUHAMMAD AZEEM MIIQAEL BIN SULA BEECITY SQUAD 56.94
5 0018  KEVINDIRAN A/L PADMANATHAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 58.18
6 0392  MOHAMED FARIS IRFAN BIN HABIBUL PERLIS 60.25
7 0697  LAW ZHEN HOE TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 63.55
DNS 0869  CHONG YIT HIN WIPERS -
Heat 3 of 13
1 0581  WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA KOM 51.44 q
2 0786  EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR PERAK 51.49 q
3 0407  MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 52.69 q
4 0129  HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL MELAKA 54.10
5 0020  VIKASH DEV A/L MURUGAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 60.02
6 0230  MUHAMMAD NAJMI BIN MOHD NAZRI AMJAY 61.37
7 0698  HINZ WONG TZE HEIN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 61.88
8 0912  TAN KAI SUEN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 76.43
Heat 4 of 13
1 0582 AVINASHWER AUSTIN MURUGAN KOM 50.72 q
2 0811 MUHAMMAD AZAMUDDIN ZUL FAHMI SUKMA JOHOR 54.56
3 0133 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI MELAKA 56.77
4 0231 MUHAMMAD MIRZA FITRI BIN MOHD F AMJAY 58.60
5 0703 YAP CHONG YI TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 59.90
6 0913 IN CHERN HAO SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 66.47
DNS 0034 DHEEVESH SARAVANAN MBP) -
DNS 0871 MUHAMMAD AQIL KHAIRANI WIPERS -
Heat 5 of 13

1 0427 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AIMAN BIN NOR AZ MSN PARA 50.74 q
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

2 0236  SHASI KUNAR SANKERAN TENTERA DARAT 53.18 g

3 0604  ZACHARY HASHYM ARIF JONES GFG CLUB 53.33 g

4 0813  THARVEN NAIDU A/L GOPAL NAIDU SUKMA JOHOR 55.08

5 0135  MUHAMMAD DANIEL BIN SAFRI MELAKA 57.86

6 0043 AVINASH A/L KUMARESAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 63.37

7 0909  CHONG JING JIE SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 79.49

Heat 6 of 13

Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Tme  React

1 0889  NAH SOON ANN HELP UNIVERSITY 51.54 q

2 0428  MOHAMAD RAZY HAFIZUL BIN MOHAMA MSN PARA 51.65 q

3 0814  DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI SUKMA JOHOR 53.25q

4 0310  TYLER MARTIN MSN SELANGOR 54.41

5 0142  VIVIAN SANJAY AL MICHAEL MELAKA 54.77

6 0044  LIMJET KAWAN ATHLETICS 56.49

7 0914  LAU JUN JAY SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 62.91

DNS 0737  SURESH KUMAR A/L KALAIMANI PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3 DIV -

Heat 7 of 13

Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Tme  React

1 0815  MUHAMMAD YAFIK HAKIMI BIN AZMIR SUKMA JOHOR 51.80 q

2 0891  YAP CHUN WAN HELP UNIVERSITY 53.64 q

3 0758  MUHAMMAD THAQIF LUTFI BIIN AZMA POA TERENGGANU 53.80

4 0915  TAN KAR KIEN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 57.71

5 0047  SEAN HUE SHER HENG KAWAN ATHLETICS 58.54

6 0145  MUHAMMAD ADAM NAIMI BIN HAMZAH MELAKA 58.70

7 0439  MUHAMMAD FAIZ HAIZAT BIN ROSDI MSN PARA 58.96

Heat 8 of 13

Rank Bb ~ Nawme ~ Tem  Time React

1 0055 NG MING YEW KAWAN ATHLETICS 54.67

2 0759  MUHAMMAD HAZIQ HAIKAL BIN MOHD POA TERENGGANU 55.54

3 0349  AEMIL DANIAL BIN ARMIZAD SMK ZA'BA 58.61

4 0906  LEE HAN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 61.26

5 0893  ADRIEL YONG JOON KIT HELP UNIVERSITY 61.97

6 0192  TEW GUANG LIANG MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL 65.22

DNS 0456  WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN ROMELI PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR -

DNS 0614 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL BIN ABDUL RAHIM THE BEST -

Heat 9 of 13

--__--
0633  HAFIZUDDIN AKHBAR BIN MOHD MOHI ALPHA SSN JOHOR 54.60

2 0608  IFWAD HAIDHAR BIN MOHD ROSDI SSMP GAMBANG 55.64

3 0474  AHMAD LUTHFAN BIN AHMAD SAFWAN TEAM MAG 58.07

4 0905  HAM YI SWEN SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 60.21

DNS 0206  SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWA FALCON ATHLETICS -

DNS 0056  FARISH ADLY BIN MOHD FAIZAL MAZ KAWAN ATHLETICS -

DNS 0761 ILMAN HAKIM BIN MAZAKI POA TERENGGANU -
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

DNS 0822 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAH SUKMA JOHOR
Heat 10 of 13

1 0079 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT MSN SARAWAK 51.08 q
2 0762 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIRI BIN MAZLAN POA TERENGGANU 52.16q
3 0490 SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS PONS (SUKMA) 56.41
4 0635 NUR MUHAMMAD ARIS PUTRA BIN HAS ALPHA SSN JOHOR 57.22

5 0918 THAM YI HONG SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 59.94
6 0709 CHING WEI XIANG TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 62.30
DNS 0362 JIVINESH A/L ARUMUGAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SUPERSTAR -

DNS 0870 CHOO QI HEN WIPERS -

Heat 11 of 13

1 0776 KANISHKANN A/L NATHAN PERAK 49.36 q
2 0853 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT WIPERS 5176 q
3 0082 MOHAMAD FAJRI BIN MOHD ALI MSN SARAWAK 51.96 g
4 0492 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS PONS (SUKMA) 53.12q
5 0366 MUHAMMAD AKIF ZIKRY BIN ZULKIFL PERLIS 57.07
6 0426 AHMAD FIZZ| BIN ROSNI MSN PARA 59.05
7 0919 WONG EE XIANG SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 60.24
8 0691 LIEW CHENG YI TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 93.78

Heat 12 of 13

1 0217 MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN MUHAMMAD ZUBI KELAB OLAHRAGA GARUDA/APPGM-SDG 52.88 q
2 0777  AHMAD AMIR AIMAN B. MD KAMARUDI PERAK 52.99q
3 0367 MUHAMMAD ZAKI ISMA BIN ROMLE PERLIS 55.58
4 0207  RESHVEENRAAJ A/L SINGAM FALCON ATHLETICS 62.15

5 0920  LING XUAN LE SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 62.43
6 0693  ON KEN HAO TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 62.97
DNS 0497 EZRA)AMES SIMON PONS (SUKMA) -

DNS 0858 SYED SYAHMIE DARWISY WIPERS -

1 0820 MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN MOHD ZA SUKMA JOHOR 52.14 q
2 0352 ALI IMRAN B. MOHD WAZIR SMK ZA'BA 55.22
3 0931 MUHAMMAD FIKRI HAKIM BIN JEMIZA PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 56.98
4 0095 AKMAL BIN KIFFLYZA MSN SARAWAK 59.61
5 0609 LOH ZI THONG TEAM ANTELOPE ATHLETICS 61.50
6 0212 HARESH KUMAR SAI FALCON ATHLETICS 62.08
7 0904 WONG ZI JIE SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 65.09

DNS 0852 LIM JENG YAW WIPERS -




